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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The median sold price is up 27%
Median Sold Price by Month

Bay East AOR

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14

Roger Clark
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Median Sold Price by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The median sold price is up 27%

Bay East AORRoger Clark

Time Period Median Price # Units Average DOM
Apr-14 581,500 8 40
Mar-14 575,875 4 29
Feb-14 616,800 3 32
Jan-14 540,375 4 35
Dec-13 470,000 7 47
Nov-13 465,000 5 27
Oct-13 565,000 11 20
Sep-13 475,000 3 38
Aug-13 567,000 5 25
Jul-13 552,000 9 13
Jun-13 389,000 5 35
May-13 537,000 7 34
Apr-13 459,500 5 18
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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The median price of for sale properties is up 49% and the median price of sold properties is up 27%
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Median For Sale vs. Median Sold
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The median price of for sale properties is up 49% and the median price of sold properties is up 27%

Bay East AORRoger Clark

Time Period For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price

Difference

Apr-14 37 8575,000 581,500 6,500
Mar-14 32 4562,000 575,875 13,875
Feb-14 21 3620,000 616,800 -3,200
Jan-14 37 4575,000 540,375 -34,625
Dec-13 34 7575,000 470,000 -105,000
Nov-13 38 5575,000 465,000 -110,000
Oct-13 38 11547,250 565,000 17,750
Sep-13 44 3542,000 475,000 -67,000
Aug-13 38 5554,700 567,000 12,300
Jul-13 33 9499,000 552,000 53,000
Jun-13 32 5445,000 389,000 -56,000
May-13 28 7489,000 537,000 48,000
Apr-13 20 5387,000 459,500 72,500
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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of Sold properties is up 60%
Sold Properties by Month

Bay East AOR

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14

Roger Clark
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Sold Properties by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of Sold properties is up 60%

Bay East AORRoger Clark

Time Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Apr-14 581,5008 40 1 12.5 475,000 7 87.5 588,000
Mar-14 575,8754 29 2 50.0 575,875 2 50.0 486,900
Feb-14 616,8003 32 1 33.3 900,000 2 66.7 548,150
Jan-14 540,3754 35 2 50.0 413,375 2 50.0 592,500
Dec-13 470,0007 47 3 42.9 470,000 4 57.1 528,000
Nov-13 465,0005 27 1 20.0 440,000 4 80.0 470,000
Oct-13 565,00011 20 2 18.2 482,500 9 81.8 590,000
Sep-13 475,0003 38 0 3 100.0 475,000
Aug-13 567,0005 25 0 5 100.0 567,000
Jul-13 552,0009 13 1 11.1 305,000 8 88.9 553,500
Jun-13 389,0005 35 4 80.0 417,000 1 20.0 389,000
May-13 537,0007 34 0 7 100.0 537,000
Apr-13 459,5005 18 1 20.0 330,000 4 80.0 599,250
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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of Under Contract properties is up 67%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Bay East AOR

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14

Roger Clark
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of Under Contract properties is up 67%

Bay East AORRoger Clark

Time Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Apr-14 499,00010 35 499,00090.09499,00010.01
Mar-14 585,0009 31 585,000100.090
Feb-14 572,0006 18 609,50066.74462,00033.32
Jan-14 553,9506 35 587,50033.32499,85066.74
Dec-13 472,0002 81 472,000100.020
Nov-13 475,0005 46 559,00040.02475,00060.03
Oct-13 475,0005 22 485,00080.04468,90020.01
Sep-13 560,0009 24 526,50088.98585,00011.11
Aug-13 499,9506 43 464,45066.74507,50033.32
Jul-13 489,0006 19 499,00083.35399,00016.71
Jun-13 489,0009 11 499,00077.87220,60022.22
May-13 549,5006 17 550,00083.35430,00016.71
Apr-13 364,9506 57 399,00050.03330,90050.03
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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of New properties is up 467%
New Properties by Month

Bay East AOR

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14

Roger Clark
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New Properties by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of New properties is up 467%

Bay East AORRoger Clark

Time Period # Properties

Full Market
Median Price

Bank Properties
# Properties % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties
# Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Apr-14 549,90017 2 11.8 424,500 15 88.2 618,000
Mar-14 520,25018 1 5.6 450,000 17 94.4 525,000
Feb-14 620,0003 0 3 100.0 620,000
Jan-14 499,0009 4 44.4 383,900 5 55.6 599,000
Dec-13 548,5006 1 16.7 599,000 5 83.3 498,000
Nov-13 575,0008 6 75.0 575,000 2 25.0 571,500
Oct-13 600,0008 1 12.5 450,000 7 87.5 625,000
Sep-13 498,88815 2 13.3 526,950 13 86.7 498,888
Aug-13 564,90013 4 30.8 519,950 9 69.2 599,000
Jul-13 699,00011 0 11 100.0 699,000
Jun-13 474,50012 3 25.0 255,000 9 75.0 499,000
May-13 554,45014 4 28.6 415,000 10 71.4 567,450
Apr-13 335,0003 0 3 100.0 335,000
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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of For Sale properties is up 85%
For Sale Properties by Month

Bay East AOR

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14

Roger Clark
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For Sale Properties by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14: The number of For Sale properties is up 85%

Bay East AORRoger Clark

# PropertiesTime Period

Full Market
# Properties Median Price Average DOM

Bank Properties Non-Bank Properties
% Bank Median Price # Properties % Non-Bank Median Price

Apr-14 575,00037 73 4 10.8 429,000 33 89.2 618,000
Mar-14 562,00032 82 4 12.5 450,000 28 87.5 589,000
Feb-14 620,00021 112 5 23.8 450,000 16 76.2 719,000
Jan-14 575,00037 113 14 37.8 419,400 23 62.2 678,000
Dec-13 575,00034 121 11 32.4 450,000 23 67.7 678,000
Nov-13 575,00038 108 14 36.8 420,000 24 63.2 771,500
Oct-13 547,25038 97 9 23.7 390,000 29 76.3 698,000
Sep-13 542,00044 72 11 25.0 403,900 33 75.0 560,000
Aug-13 554,70038 85 11 28.9 403,900 27 71.0 620,000
Jul-13 499,00033 88 10 30.3 382,500 23 69.7 559,900
Jun-13 445,00032 76 13 40.6 359,000 19 59.4 523,000
May-13 489,00028 92 12 42.9 367,000 16 57.1 549,750
Apr-13 387,00020 132 11 55.0 359,000 9 45.0 495,999

&ODUXV�0DUNHW0HWULFV� 2 of 2 05/06/2014
Information not guaranteed.  © 2014 - 2015 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/licensors.td).

12 of 20



$SU���
5

$SU���
0

�&KDQJH
5

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The percent change calculation is N/A
Expired Properties by Month

Bay East AOR

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14

Roger Clark
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Expired Properties by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The percent change calculation is N/A

Bay East AORRoger Clark

Time Period Median Price# Properties Average DOM

Full Market
# Properties % Bank Median Price Median Price# Properties

Bank Properties
% Non-Bank

Non-Bank Properties

Apr-14 414,9505 47 2 40.0 467,000 3 60.0 414,950
Mar-14 450,0003 24 2 66.7 450,000 1 33.3 498,000
Feb-14 2,295,0001 193 0 1 100.0 2,295,000
Jan-14 575,00013 78 5 38.5 369,000 8 61.5 626,500
Dec-13 423,9444 111 1 25.0 260,000 3 75.0 498,888
Nov-13 698,0005 84 1 20.0 390,000 4 80.0 846,500
Oct-13 539,0003 71 0 3 100.0 539,000
Sep-13 498,8885 18 2 40.0 484,400 3 60.0 498,888
Aug-13 549,5003 100 0 3 100.0 549,500
Jul-13 400,0002 140 2 100.0 400,000 0
Jun-13 186,2001 65 1 100.0 186,200 0
May-13 760,0002 121 1 50.0 225,000 1 50.0 1,295,000
Apr-13 0
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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The number of for sale properties is up 85% and the number of sold properties is up 60%
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Supply & Demand by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The number of for sale properties is up 85% and the number of sold properties is up 60%

Roger Clark Bay East AOR

Time Period For SaleFor Sale SoldSold
# Properties Average DOM Average DOM# Properties

Apr-14 73 4037 8
Mar-14 82 2932 4
Feb-14 112 3221 3
Jan-14 113 3537 4
Dec-13 121 4734 7
Nov-13 108 2738 5
Oct-13 97 2038 11
Sep-13 72 3844 3
Aug-13 85 2538 5
Jul-13 88 1333 9
Jun-13 76 3532 5
May-13 92 3428 7
Apr-13 132 1820 5
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Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The average days on market is down 39%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Bay East AOR

Apr-13 vs. Apr-14

Roger Clark
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The average days on market is down 39%

Bay East AORRoger Clark

Time Period # UC UnitsAverage DOM
Apr-14 1035
Mar-14 931
Feb-14 618
Jan-14 635
Dec-13 281
Nov-13 546
Oct-13 522
Sep-13 924
Aug-13 643
Jul-13 619
Jun-13 911
May-13 617
Apr-13 657

&ODUXV�0DUNHW0HWULFV� 2 of 2 05/06/2014
Information not guaranteed.  © 2014 - 2015 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/licensors.td).

18 of 20



Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The average months supply of inventory is down 6%
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Months Supply of Inventory
Apr-13 vs. Apr-14:  The average months supply of inventory is down 6%

Roger Clark Bay East AOR

Time Period During MonthLast Day of Month DOMMSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units UC Average

Apr-14 10 3522 2.2
Mar-14 9 3120 2.2
Feb-14 6 1814 2.3
Jan-14 6 3518 3.0
Dec-13 2 8128 14.0
Nov-13 5 4628 5.6
Oct-13 5 2230 6.0
Sep-13 9 2430 3.3
Aug-13 6 4329 4.8
Jul-13 6 1925 4.2
Jun-13 9 1122 2.4
May-13 6 1720 3.3
Apr-13 6 5714 2.3
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